RAGAZZI'S CATERING GUIDE

Large trays feed 16-20 people. Small trays should be enough for 8-10 people. They do not include garlic

rolls as our individual portions do.

Pasta Marinara
Pasta Meatsauce
Pasta Meatballs
Pasta Sausage
Baked Ziti

Baked Ravioli
Stuffed Shells
Lasagha

Chicken Parmigina
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Picatta
Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatini
Pasta Alfredo

SALADS

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Antipasto
Chef

Greek Salad
Village Salad
Caprese Salad

Lg (20)

74.99

89.99

98.99

98.99

108.99
108.99
108.99
119.99
129.99
159.99
159.99
119.99
144.99
108.99

44.99
44.99
79.99
79.99
79.99

Add Grilled Chicken 29.99

We are able to cater everything on our food menu. Please contact us and we will be happy to address

your catering needs.

Ragazzi’s Pizza & Restaurant (formerly Alfonso’s), 3201 Edgewater Dr, Orlando, FL 32804
407.999.9973 — www.ragazzispizza.com

Sm (10)

38.99
45.99
50.99
50.99
55.99
55.99
55.99
60.99
65.99
80.99
80.99
60.99
73.99
55.99

23.99
23.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
40.99
16.99



