

RAGAZZI'S CATERING GUIDE

Large trays feed 16-20 people. Small trays should be enough for 8-10 people. They do not include garlic rolls as our individual portions do.

	Lg (20)	Sm (10)
Pasta Marinara	74.99	38.99
Pasta Meatsauce	89.99	45.99
Pasta Meatballs	98.99	50.99
Pasta Sausage	98.99	50.99
Baked Ziti	108.99	55.99
Baked Ravioli	108.99	55.99
Stuffed Shells	108.99	55.99
Lasagna	119.99	60.99
Chicken Parmigina	129.99	65.99
Chicken Marsala	159.99	80.99
Chicken Picatta	159.99	80.99
Eggplant Parmigiana	119.99	60.99
Eggplant Rollatini	144.99	73.99
Pasta Alfredo	108.99	55.99
SALADS		
House Salad	44.99	23.99
Caesar Salad	44.99	23.99
Antipasto	79.99	40.99
Chef	79.99	40.99
Greek Salad	79.99	40.99
Village Salad		40.99
Caprese Salad		40.99
Add Grilled Chicken	29.99	16.99

We are able to cater everything on our food menu. Please contact us and we will be happy to address your catering needs.